
$ 975,000.00

16080 KELLY COVE DR FORT
MYERS FL 33908
https://www.imhome.com

EXQUISITE 4BR ESTATE HOME WITH OFFICE, POOL &
STUNNING VIEWS IN GATED KELLY GREENS
COMMUNITY. Welcome to your dream home! This
rarely available gem is nestled in exclusive Kelly
Greens, offering a lifestyle of luxury & tranquility.
With 4 spacious BRs, 3BA & dedicated office, this
magnificent estate - one…

16080 Kelly Cove DR FORT MYERS
FL 33908

4 beds

3 baths

SingleFamilyResidence

Residential

Pending

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/pending/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: KELLY GREENS GOLF
AND COUNTRY CLUB MLS #: 223079029

Date added: 10/28/23 Post Updated: 2024-04-20 10:00:57

Type: SingleFamilyResidence Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 4 Bathrooms: 3

BathroomsFull: 3 Floors: 1

Area: 2993 sq ft LotSizeAcres: 0.46

Year built: 1990

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/singlefamilyresidence/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/pending/

